Tuition: Tuition is based on nine months of study (September 8 thru June 20). Parents can opt to pay the full year's tuition upon registering or pay the years tuition in ten installments beginning in September and ending in June. If you chose to pay monthly, each payment will be due the first week of each month. Payments can be cash or check and will need to be placed in an envelope with the student’s name on the front of the envelope and placed in the payment box in the front of the studio.

	Hours per Week
	Monthly Payment
	     Years Tuition

	1
	$25
	$250

	1.5
	$35
	$350

	2
	$45
	$450

	2.5
	$55
	$550

	3
	$65
	$650

	3.5
	$75
	$750

	4
	$85
	$850

	5 or more
	$100
	$1,000
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